
    

 

 
 
 
 

 
Friday, August 2 Open House   
Monday, August 5          *Times are on the LCA Family Calendar  
 
Friday, August 2 Launch  
   

Wednesday, August 7   First Day of School (Late Start/No Early Release) 
  

Monday, September 2 Labor Day 
 
Friday, October 11 Teacher Professional Development Day/Student Holiday 
 

Monday-Friday, October 14 – 18 Fall Break  
 
Friday, November 1 LS End of First Trimester 
 
Thursday-Friday, November 7-8 LS Early Release/Conferences 
 
Monday-Friday, November 25-29 Thanksgiving Break  

 
Tuesday - Thursday, December 17-19 US Exams 
Wednesday - Thursday, December 18-19 LS/US Early Release 
   
December 20 – January  2 Christmas Break 
 
Friday, January 3 Teacher Professional Development Day/Student Holiday 
   
Monday, January 20   MLK Day  
 
Friday, February 14 LS End of the Second Trimester 
 

Monday-Tuesday, February 17-18  President’s Day/Winter Break 
 
Wednesday, February 19 Teacher Professional Development / Student Holiday 
 
Thursday – Friday, February 20-21 Senior Break 
 
Friday, February 28 LS Early Release/Conferences 
 

Monday, March 17 Teacher Professional Development/Student Holiday 
 
Monday-Friday, April 7 – April 11   Spring Break 
 
Friday, April 18 Good Friday 
 
Monday, April 21 Teacher Professional Development/Student Holiday 
    

Thursday, May 1 Kindergarten Graduation 
  K5 Last Day of School 
 
Friday, May 2 PreK3 & PreK4 Last Day of School 
 
Monday - Wednesday, May 19-21 US Exams 
Tuesday – Wednesday, May 20-21 LS/US Early Release 
   

   TBD Senior Graduation  

LOGANVILLE CHRISTIAN ACADEMY 
2024 - 25 CALENDAR AT A GLANCE 


